


Timetable / Program minutowy

10. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 6 February/lutego 2024

24-02-06 Time Discipline Round Information

17:15 Opening Ceremony   
17:30 60 m men/mężczyzn elim (2) 3Q  2q
17:45 60 m hurdles women/ppł kobiet elim (2) 3Q  2q

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn18:05 Final   
18:09 1500 m men/mężczyzn Heat A (1)  
18:18 400 m Women/kobiet Heat B (2)  
18:25 400 m Women/kobiet Heat A (1)  

Triple jump men/Trójskok mężczyzn18:30 Final   
18:35 3000 m Men/mężczyzn Heat A (1)  
18:50 800 m Women/kobiet Heat A (1)  
19:00 1500 m Women/kobiet Heat A (1)  

60 m men/mężczyzn19:10 Final   
19:20 60 m women/kobiet Heat A (1)  
19:30 800 m Men/mężczyzn Heat A (1)  
19:40 60 m hurdles men/ppł mężczyzn Heat A (1)  

60 m hurdles women/ppł kobiet19:52 Final   
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FINAL RESULTS

10. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 6 February/lutego 2024

Reakcja

60 m men/m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA18-02-18WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marc ITA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 6.41
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Liévin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.51
LYLES Noah USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 6.44
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.46
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 6.58

Heat A/2
Start: 24-02-06   17:30:

1 54 Akihiro HIGASHIDA 95-12-13 JAPAN(JPN) 6.624 Q    0.168
2 112 Dominik KOPE Ć 95-03-05 POLAND(POL) 6.666 Q    0.176
3 14 Simon HANSEN 98-06-30 DENMARK(DEN) 6.745 Q    0.162
4 109 Jakub LEMPACH 01-08-21 POLAND(POL) 6.757     0.186
5 86 Marek ZAKRZEWSKI 05-12-18 POLAND(POL) 6.783     0.219
6 58 GOOL Joris VAN 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 6.882     0.185

Heat B/2
Start: 24-02-06   17:38:

1 33 Jeremiah AZU 01-05-15 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.583 Q SB   0.157
2 75 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 POLAND(POL) 6.626 Q    0.144
3 42 Kevin KRANZ 99-06-20 GERMANY(GER) 6.635 Q    0.142
4 34 Richard KILTY 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.654 q    0.101
5 92 Adrian BRZEZI ŃSKI 98-08-24 POLAND(POL) 6.697 q =SB   0.137
6 117 Jan VOLKO 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 6.702 qR =SB   0.146

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat B Jeremiah AZU 01-05-15 GREAT BRITAIN 6.581 Q SB   

2 Heat B Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 POLAND 6.622 Q    

3 Heat A Akihiro HIGASHIDA 95-12-13 JAPAN 6.621 Q    

4 Heat B Kevin KRANZ 99-06-20 GERMANY 6.633 Q    

5 Heat B Richard KILTY 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.654 q    

6 Heat A Dominik KOPE Ć 95-03-05 POLAND 6.662 Q    

7 Heat B Adrian BRZEZI ŃSKI 98-08-24 POLAND 6.695 q =SB   

8 Heat B Jan VOLKO 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.706 qR =SB   

9 Heat A Simon HANSEN 98-06-30 DENMARK 6.743 Q    

10 Heat A Jakub LEMPACH 01-08-21 POLAND 6.754     

11 Heat A Marek ZAKRZEWSKI 05-12-18 POLAND 6.785     

12 Heat A GOOL Joris VAN 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS 6.886     
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Reakcja

60 m hurdles women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER80-03-01POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.77
JONES Tia USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 7.72
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.79
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 8.02

Heat A/2
Start: 24-02-06   17:46:

1 72 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 01-04-20 POLAND(POL) 7.845 Q    0.111
2 46 Sarah LAVIN 94-05-28 IRELAND(IRL) 7.984 Q    0.182
3 45 Luca KOZAK 96-06-01 HUNGARY(HUN) 8.226 Q    0.215
4 67 Klaudia SICIARZ 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 8.252 q =SB   0.149
5 68 Natalia SZCZĘSNA 04-01-22 POLAND(POL) 8.267     0.189
6 84 Klaudia WOJTUNIK 99-05-15 POLAND(POL) 8.293     0.172

Heat B/2
Start: 24-02-06   17:51:

1 62 Nadine VISSER 95-02-09 NETHERLANDS(NED) 7.895 Q    0.183
2 103 Weronika NAGI ĘĆ 02-06-27 POLAND(POL) 8.083 Q =PB   0.134
3 105 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 POLAND(POL) 8.097 Q PB   0.166
4 10 Natalia CHRISTOFI 97-02-10 CYPRUS(CYP) 8.156 q    0.220
5 104 Karolina KOŁECZEK 93-01-15 POLAND(POL) 8.268  SB   0.145
6 74 Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 POLAND(POL) 8.352     0.178

31 Reetta HURSKE 95-05-15 FINLAND(FIN) DNF4     0.117

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 01-04-20 POLAND 7.841 Q    

2 Heat B Nadine VISSER 95-02-09 NETHERLANDS 7.891 Q    

3 Heat A Sarah LAVIN 94-05-28 IRELAND 7.982 Q    

4 Heat B Weronika NAGI ĘĆ 02-06-27 POLAND 8.082 Q =PB   

5 Heat B Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 POLAND 8.093 Q PB   

6 Heat B Natalia CHRISTOFI 97-02-10 CYPRUS 8.154 q    

7 Heat A Luca KOZAK 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.223 Q    

8 Heat A Klaudia SICIARZ 98-03-15 POLAND 8.254 q =SB   

9 Heat A Natalia SZCZĘSNA 04-01-22 POLAND 8.265     

10 Heat B Karolina KOŁECZEK 93-01-15 POLAND 8.265  SB   

11 Heat A Klaudia WOJTUNIK 99-05-15 POLAND 8.296     

12 Heat B Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 POLAND 8.356     

Heat B Reetta HURSKE 95-05-15 FINLAND DNFDNF     

 

1500 m men/m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

INGEBRIGTSEN Jako NOR Liévin (FRA) 22-02-17WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:30.60
INGEBRIGTSEN Jako NOR Liévin (FRA) 22-02-17EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 3:30.60
LEWANDOWSKI MarciAZS UMCS Lublin Toruń 21-02-17POLISH RECORD(Open) 3:35.71
KESSLER Hobbs USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 3:33.66
BAREGA Salemon ETH Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 3:32.97
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 3:36.00

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   18:08:

1 19 Samuel TEFERA 99-10-23 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:34.6112     

2 16 Biniam MEHARY 06-12-20 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:34.831     

3 115 Thepo TSHITE 97-01-15 SOUTH AFRICA(RSA) 3:35.0611  PB   

4 15 Adel MECHAAL 90-12-05 SPAIN(ESP) 3:35.539     

5 50 Osama MESLEK 97-01-08 ITALY(ITA) 3:35.638  PB   
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6 3 Ruben VERHEYDEN 00-12-22 BELGIUM(BEL) 3:36.555  PB   

7 61 RIEL Robin VAN 00-04-30 NETHERLANDS(NED) 3:36.8810     

8 78 Filip RAK 03-02-03 POLAND(POL) 3:37.304  PB  NRU23

9 22 Teddese LEMI 99-01-20 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:38.687     

10 85 Maciej WYDERKA 02-07-29 POLAND(POL) 3:39.316     

11 111 Andrzej KOWALCZYK 98-11-30 POLAND(POL) 3:43.993     

12 89 Michał GROBERSKI 00-06-10 POLAND(POL) 3:45.572     

93 Adam CZERWIŃSKI 88-10-02 POLAND(POL) DNF13     

400m 93 "55.97 (55.97)

Międzyczasy

800m 93 1:53.27 (57.31)
1200m 19 2:52.98 (59.71)"

Adam CZERWIŃSKI
Adam CZERWIŃSKI
Samuel TEFERA

Reakcja

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

BOL Femke NED Apeldoorn (NED) 23-02-19WORLD RECORD(Open) 49.26*
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jar TCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 49.59
BOL Femke NED Apeldoorn (NED) 23-02-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 49.26
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 23-02-19POLISH RECORD(Open) 50.83
BOL Femke NED Metz 24-02-03WORLD LEAD(Open) 49.69
BOL Femke NED Toruń 22-02-22MEETING RECORD(Open) 50.64
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 51.60

Heat B/2
Start: 24-02-06   18:18:

1 80 Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA 88-04-28 POLAND(POL) 52.145  PB   0.179
2 88 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 92-12-03 POLAND(POL) 52.894  SB   0.274
3 12 Tereza PETRZILKOVA 93-09-10 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 53.163     0.263
4 102 Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 POLAND(POL) 53.256     0.206
5 108 Kornelia LESIEWICZ 03-08-14 POLAND(POL) 54.342  SB   0.232

200m 80 24.28 (24.28)

Międzyczasy

Marika POPOWICZ-DRAP

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Lieke KLAVER 98-08-20 NETHERLANDS 50.571 MR

2 Heat A Henriette JAEGER 03-06-30 NORWAY 51.052 NR PB

3 Heat A Laviai NIELSEN 96-03-13 GREAT BRITAIN 51.313  PB   

4 Heat A Lada VONDROVA 99-09-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 51.804  SB   

5 Heat B Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA 88-04-28 POLAND 52.141  PB   

6 Heat B Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 92-12-03 POLAND 52.892  SB   

7 Heat B Tereza PETRZILKOVA 93-09-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 53.163     

8 Heat B Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 POLAND 53.254     

9 Heat B Kornelia LESIEWICZ 03-08-14 POLAND 54.345  SB   
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Reakcja

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

BOL Femke NED Apeldoorn (NED) 23-02-19WORLD RECORD(Open) 49.26*
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jar TCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 49.59
BOL Femke NED Apeldoorn (NED) 23-02-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 49.26
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 23-02-19POLISH RECORD(Open) 50.83
BOL Femke NED Metz 24-02-03WORLD LEAD(Open) 49.69
BOL Femke NED Toruń 22-02-22MEETING RECORD(Open) 50.64
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 51.60

Heat A/2
Start: 24-02-06   18:24:

1 59 Lieke KLAVER 98-08-20 NETHERLANDS(NED) 50.575 MR0.220
2 66 Henriette JAEGER 03-06-30 NORWAY(NOR) 51.054 NR PB0.186
3 37 Laviai NIELSEN 96-03-13 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 51.316  PB   0.162
4 11 Lada VONDROVA 99-09-06 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 51.803  SB   0.204

200m 59 24.00 (24.00)

Międzyczasy

Lieke KLAVER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Lieke KLAVER 98-08-20 NETHERLANDS 50.571 MR

2 Heat A Henriette JAEGER 03-06-30 NORWAY 51.052 NR PB

3 Heat A Laviai NIELSEN 96-03-13 GREAT BRITAIN 51.313  PB   

4 Heat A Lada VONDROVA 99-09-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 51.804  SB   

5 Heat B Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA 88-04-28 POLAND 52.141  PB   

6 Heat B Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 92-12-03 POLAND 52.892  SB   

7 Heat B Tereza PETRZILKOVA 93-09-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 53.163     

8 Heat B Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 POLAND 53.254     

9 Heat B Kornelia LESIEWICZ 03-08-14 POLAND 54.345  SB   

 

3000 m Men/m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

GIRMA Lamecha ETH Liévin (FRA) 23-02-15WORLD RECORD(Open) 7:23.81*
KOMEN Daniel KEN Budapest (HUN) 98-02-06WORLD RECORD(Open) 7:24.90
KATIR Mohamed ESP Liévin (FRA) 23-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 7:24.68
PARSZCZYŃSKI Łuka KS Podlasie Białystok Sopot 14-02-23POLISH RECORD(Open) 7:49.26
GIRMA Lamecha ETH Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 7:29.09
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 7:34.00

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   18:34:

1 28 Selemon BAREGA 00-01-20 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 7:25.826  PB MR WL

2 18 Getnet WALE 00-07-16 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 7:26.735  SB   

3 47 Darragh MCELHINNEY 00-11-09 IRELAND(IRL) 7:54.024     

4 26 Adisu GIRMA 99-12-10 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 8:03.353     

5 81 Aleksander WI ĄCEK 00-07-02 POLAND(POL) 8:04.151     

6 118 Mohammadreza ABOOTORABI 89-08-31 SWEDEN(SWE) 8:05.842     

73 Jakub SZKUDLAREK 01-01-17 POLAND(POL) DNF8     

13 Filip SASINEK 96-01-08 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) DNF7     

1000m 13 2:29.10 (2:29.10)

Międzyczasy

2000m 28 4:58.53 (2:29.44)
Filip SASINEK
Selemon BAREGA
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800 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:55.82
ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 1:55.82
JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:59.29
NAKAAYI Halimah UGA Metz 24-02-03WORLD LEAD(Open) 1:59.15
HODGKINSON Keely GBR Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 1:57.87
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 2:00.80

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   18:49:

1 27 Habitam ALEMU 97-07-09 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 1:57.866  PB   MR WL

2 21 Worknesh MESELE 01-06-10 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 1:59.935  PB   

3 4 Noelie YARIGO 85-12-26 BENIN(BEN) 2:00.237  SB   

4 116 Lore HOFFMANN 96-07-25 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 2:00.418  PB   

5 29 Eveliina MAATTANEN 95-09-01 FINLAND(FIN) 2:01.573  PB   

6 82 Anna WIELGOSZ 93-11-09 POLAND(POL) 2:01.894  PB   

7 96 Angelika SARNA 97-10-01 POLAND(POL) 2:02.462  PB   

8 100 Margarita KOCZANOWA 99-02-01 POLAND(POL) 2:03.701  SB   

110 Aneta LEMIESZ 81-01-17 POLAND(POL) DNF9     

200m 110 27.75 (27.75)

Międzyczasy

400m 110 57.26 (29.52)
600m 27 1:28.11 (30.85)

Aneta LEMIESZ
Aneta LEMIESZ
Habitam ALEMU

 

1500 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Liévin (FRA) 21-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:53.09
AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 3:57.91
CHOJECKA Lidia Pogoń Siedlce Birmingham (GBR 03-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 4:03.58
TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Brigton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 3:58.11
TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Toruń 22-02-22MEETING RECORD(Open) 3:54.77
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 4:06.50

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   19:01:

1 24 Freweyni HAILU 01-02-12 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:55.2812  PB   WL

2 17 Diribe WELTEJI 02-05-13 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:55.4710  PB   

3 20 Hirut MESHESHA 01-01-20 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:56.4711  PB   

4 25 Tigist GIRMA 02-11-07 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 3:58.793  PB YC  CR 18.5

5 55 Beatrice CHEPKOECH 91-07-06 KENYA(KEN) 4:01.178  PB   

6 120 Halimah NAKAAYI 94-10-16 UGANDA(UGA) 4:02.789  PB   

7 106 Weronika LIZAKOWSKA 98-11-02 POLAND(POL) 4:05.166  PB   

8 36 Sarah MCDONALD 93-08-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 4:05.327  PB   

9 97 Martyna GALANT 95-01-26 POLAND(POL) 4:05.674  PB   

10 98 Aleksandra PŁOCI ŃSKA 99-10-05 POLAND(POL) 4:09.511  PB   

11 101 Eliza MEGGER 99-08-29 POLAND(POL) 4:13.402     

12 23 Gela HAMBESE 02-09-25 ETHIOPIA(ETH) 4:17.465   YC  CR 18.5

43 Nele WESSEL 99-11-06 GERMANY(GER) DNF13     

400m 43 1:03.17 (1:03.17)

Międzyczasy

800m 43 2:06.80 (1:03.63)
1200m 24 3:10.82 (1:04.03)

Nele WESSEL
Nele WESSEL
Freweyni HAILU
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Reakcja

60 m men/m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA18-02-18WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marc ITA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 6.41
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Liévin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.51
LYLES Noah USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 6.44
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.46
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 6.58

Final
Start: 24-02-06   19:10:

1 33 Jeremiah AZU 01-05-15 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.576  SB   0.140
2 75 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 POLAND(POL) 6.604  =PB   0.147
3 54 Akihiro HIGASHIDA 95-12-13 JAPAN(JPN) 6.615     0.163
4 34 Richard KILTY 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.612  SB   0.118
5 42 Kevin KRANZ 99-06-20 GERMANY(GER) 6.637     0.163
6 14 Simon HANSEN 98-06-30 DENMARK(DEN) 6.673     0.163
7 117 Jan VOLKO 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 6.711     0.154
8 92 Adrian BRZEZI ŃSKI 98-08-24 POLAND(POL) 6.728     0.196

Reakcja

60 m women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 22-03-05POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.99
ALFRED Julien LCA Albuquerque 24-02-03WORLD LEAD(Open) 7.04
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 22-02-22MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.03
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 7.19

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   19:20:

1 69 Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.015  SB MR WL0.136
2 49 Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 ITALY(ITA) 7.024  PB   0.131
3 53 Shashalee FORBES 96-05-10 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.136     0.154
4 56 DER WEKEN Patrizia VAN 99-11-12 LUXEMBOURG(LUX) 7.193     0.157
5 2 Rani ROSIUS 00-04-20 BELGIUM(BEL) 7.242     0.225
6 35 Imani LANSIQUOT 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 7.247     0.135
7 79 Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA 96-11-19 POLAND(POL) 7.261     0.166
8 70 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 00-09-21 POLAND(POL) 7.288     0.156

 

Triple jump men/Trójskok m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

EDWARDS Jonathan GBR Goteborg (SWE) 95-08-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 18.29
TAMGHO Teddy FRA Paris (FRA) 11-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 17.92
JOACHIMOWSKI Mich Budowlani Bydgoszcz Göteborg (SWE) 74-03-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 17.03
DIAZ Andy ITA Miramas 24-02-02WORLD LEAD(Open) 17.46
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 17.25

Final End: 24-02-06  19:27:00
Start: 24-02-06   18:30:

1 48 Andy DIAZ 95-12-25 ITALY(ITA) 17.616  PB MR WL

2 113 Tiago PEREIRA 93-09-19 PORTUGAL(POR) 17.021  PB   

3 1 Yaser TRIKI 97-03-24 ALGERIA(ALG) 16.933  SB   

4 41 Max HESS 96-07-13 GERMANY(GER) 16.674  SB   

5 7 Lazaro MARTINEZ 97-11-03 CUBA(CUB) 16.485     

6 8 Cristian NAPOLES 98-11-27 CUBA(CUB) 16.302  =SB   
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I II III IV V VI

17.25 17.61 - - - xAndy DIAZ

15.97 17.02 x x 16.58 16.73Tiago PEREIRA

16.75 16.93 x 16.90 16.80 xYaser TRIKI

15.98 x 15.97 16.23 x 16.67Max HESS

x x 16.48 x x rLazaro MARTINEZ

x 16.00 15.45 16.30 rCristian NAPOLES

 

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce m ężczyz

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Eugene (USA) 23-09-17WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.23
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Clermont-Ferrand 23-02-25EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 6.22
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.00
NILSEN Chris USA Vermillion 24-01-26WORLD LEAD(Open) 6.01
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń 20-08-02MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.17
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 5.90

Final End: 24-02-06  19:28:00
Start: 24-02-06   18:05:

1 107 Piotr LISEK 92-08-16 POLAND(POL) 5.757  =SB   

2 63 Menno VLOON 94-05-11 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.755  SB   

3 71 Robert SOBERA 91-01-19 POLAND(POL) 5.553     

3 44 Emmanuel KARALIS 99-10-22 GREECE(GRE) 5.554  =SB   

5 30 Urho KUJANPAA 97-05-18 FINLAND(FIN) 5.551     

32 Babptiste THIERY 01-06-29 FRANCE(FRA) NM2     

65 Sondre GUTTORMSEN 99-06-01 NORWAY(NOR) DNS6     

5.20 5.40 5.55 5.65 5.75 5.80 5.85

- o - xxo o - xxxPiotr LISEK

- - xxo - xo - xxxMenno VLOON

- o o xxrRobert SOBERA

- o o xxxEmmanuel KARALIS

xo xxo xxo xxxUrho KUJANPAA

- xxxBabptiste THIERY

Sondre GUTTORMSEN

 

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:42.67
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 1:42.67
KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Liévin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:44.57
AROP Marco CAN Fayetteville 24-01-27WORLD LEAD(Open) 1:45.50
GILES Elliot GBR Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 1:43.63
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 1:46.00

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   19:31:

1 5 Tshepiso MASALELA 99-05-25 BOTSWANA(BOT) 1:46.078     

2 57 GUESSE Abdellatif EL 93-02-27 MOROCCO(MAR) 1:46.229     

3 52 Catalin TECUCEANU 99-09-09 ITALY(ITA) 1:46.643  SB   

4 60 Tony VAN-DIEPEN 96-04-17 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1:46.985     

5 119 Andreas KRAMER 97-04-13 SWEDEN(SWE) 1:46.994  SB   
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6 64 Niels LAROS 05-04-17 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1:47.162     

7 39 Daniel ROWDEN 97-09-09 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 1:47.591     

8 90 Mateusz BORKOWSKI 97-04-02 POLAND(POL) 1:47.816     

9 76 Patryk SIERADZKI 98-10-06 POLAND(POL) 1:48.647     

91 Robert BRYLI ŃSKI 91-04-02 POLAND(POL) DNF10     

200m 91 24.64 (24.64)

Międzyczasy

400m 91 51.74 (27.10)
600m 5 1:19.72 (27.99)"

Robert BRYLIŃSKI
Robert BRYLIŃSKI
Tshepiso MASALELA

Reakcja

60 m hurdles men/ppł m ężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 7.30
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Düsseldorf (GER) 24-02-04POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.47*
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 22-02-22POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.48
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 7.35
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.38
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 7.62

Heat A/1
Start: 24-02-06   19:40:

1 77 Jakub SZYMA ŃSKI 02-07-22 POLAND(POL) 7.485     0.175
2 51 Lorenzo SIMONELLI 02-06-01 ITALY(ITA) 7.564     0.124
3 6 Roger IRIBARNE 96-01-02 CUBA(CUB) 7.573  SB   0.127
4 38 Tade OJORA 99-10-14 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 7.592     0.140
5 99 Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30 POLAND(POL) 7.611  PB   0.133
6 9 Milan TRAJKOVIC 92-03-17 CYPRUS(CYP) 7.646     0.129
7 94 Damian CZYKIER 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.657  =SB   0.200
8 40 Tom WILCOCK 02-05-29 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 7.858     0.210

Reakcja

60 m hurdles women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD(Open 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER80-03-01POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.77
JONES Tia USA Brighton 24-02-04WORLD LEAD(Open) 7.72
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.79
 Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-01Min. HMŚ(Open) 8.02

Final
Start: 24-02-06   19:52:

1 62 Nadine VISSER 95-02-09 NETHERLANDS(NED) 7.805  =SB   0.172
2 72 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 01-04-20 POLAND(POL) 7.814  SB   0.107
3 46 Sarah LAVIN 94-05-28 IRELAND(IRL) 7.923     0.148
4 103 Weronika NAGI ĘĆ 02-06-27 POLAND(POL) 8.026  PB   0.188
5 105 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 POLAND(POL) 8.067  PB   0.157
6 45 Luca KOZAK 96-06-01 HUNGARY(HUN) 8.132  SB   0.176
7 10 Natalia CHRISTOFI 97-02-10 CYPRUS(CYP) 8.191     0.198
8 67 Klaudia SICIARZ 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 8.258  =SB   0.125
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